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LIST OF INDUSTRIES WHERE LOTO IS APPLICABLE :

 Automobile Plants

 Alloy Plants

 Cement Plants

 Dairy Plants

 Gases Plants

 Hydro Electricity Plants

 Manufacturing Units

 Maintenance

 Nuclear Power Plants

 Oil & Gas Refineries

 Pharmaceutical Plants

 Power Generation/Distribution Plants

 Refinery Plants

 Steel Plants

Etc…
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Plan & prepare 
before shutdown 

“Think before 
taking action”

Shutdown the 
equipment
“Put the 

equipment at it’s 
normal (at rest) 

position”

Isolate the 
equipment

“Separate the 
equipment from 
external energy 

sources”

Apply LOCKOUT / 
TAGOUT devices
“Assure that all 
external energy 

sources have been 
properly secured & 

labelled”

Control stored 
energy

“Discharge or 
control any energy 

stored in the 
equipment”

Verify isolation: 
Zero energy

“By taking active 
measures verify 

that the machine, 
equipment or 

process has been 
isolated”

1 42 3 5 6

To provide training, step by step in an interacting way so that participants will be better prepared to implement requirement of LOTO 

Standards on all applicable source of energy whenever they are involved in routine shutdown, breakdown and maintenance activities so that 

any potential for self or peers injury, equipment damage, environmental releases are eliminated.

Employees servicing or maintaining machines or equipment may be exposed to 

serious physical harm or death if hazardous energy is not properly controlled. Craft 

workers, machine operators, and labourers are among the 3 million workers who 

service equipment and face the greatest risk. Compliance with the lockout/tagout 

standard prevents an estimated 120 fatalities and 50,000 injuries each year. Workers 

injured on the job from exposure to hazardous energy lose an average of 24 workdays 

for recuperation.

• Lockout/tagout standard establishes the employer’s responsibility to protect 

employees from hazardous energy sources on machines/equipment during 

Service/maintenance.

• Standard provides each employer the flexibility to develop an energy 

control program suited to the needs of the particular workplace and the 

types of machines /equipment being maintained/Serviced.

• It’s generally done by affixing the appropriate lockout or tagout devices 

to energy-isolating devices and by de-energizing machines and equipment.

WHY LOCKOUT / TAGOUT?

SIX STEPS PROCESS OF LOCKOUT/TAGOUT:

OSHA’s Volume 29 Code of Federal Regulation (CFR) 1910.147 standard addresses the control of 
hazardous energy when servicing or maintaining equipment.

• Scope. This standard covers the servicing and maintenance of machines and equipment in which the 

unexpected energization or start up of the machines or equipment, or release of stored energy could cause 

injury to employees. This standard establishes minimum performance requirements for the control of such 

hazardous energy.

• Application. This standard applies to the control of energy during servicing and / or maintenance of 

machines and equipment.

• Purpose. This section requires employers to establish a program and utilize procedures for affixing 

appropriate lockout devices or tagout devices to energy isolating devices, and to otherwise disable 

machines or equipment to prevent unexpected energization, start-up or release of stored energy in order to 

prevent injury to employees.
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1910.147(c)(5)(ii)(B) Standardized

Lockout devices must:

• Be provided by the employer, standardized by size, shape or colour.

• Be distinguishable from locks used for other purposes. Lockout locks should only be used for lockout!

• Identify the individual who applied the lock (both tags and lock labels are acceptable for this purpose).

• Be durable, strong enough to prevent removal except by using excessive force.

• Remain under the exclusive control of the individual who attached them of time that exposure is expected.

1910.147(c) OSHA Energy Control Policy; Synopsis of Requirements

An energy control policy must be documented and at a minimum should cover the following 

aspects of the program:

• Purpose and scope of the program

• Personnel authorized to perform LOTO

• Enforcement policy

• Training methods

• Group lockout procedures

• Shift transfer procedures

• Lock removal procedures

• Method for auditing & updating 

procedures

• Coordination with outside 

contractors

1910.147(c)(5)(ii)(B) Standardized

Lockout and tagout devices shall be standardized 

within the facility in at least one of the following 

criteria: Colour; shape; or size; and additionally, in 

the case of tagout devices, print and format shall be 

standardized.

1910.147(c)(5)(ii)(A) Durable

Lockout and tagout devices shall be capable 

of withstanding the environment to which 

they are exposed for the maximum period of 

time that exposure is expected.

1910.147(c)(4) Energy Control Procedures; Synopsis of Requirements

• Procedures must be documented and must identify the equipment covered.

• A separate procedure must be created for each piece of equipment to be locked out. There 

are exceptions where multiple machines may be grouped under a single procedure.

• The procedure must include specific steps for shutting down, isolating, blocking and 

securing equipment to control hazardous energy.

• Specific steps for the placement, removal and transfer of Lockout Tagout devices should 

also be included.

• The employer shall conduct and certify periodic inspections at least annually.

ELECTRICAL

CHEMICAL STEAM GAS

WATER

MECHANICAL PNEUMATIC

HYDRAULIC

P-5
Pneumatic

LOCKOUT / TAGOUT
Surveying and  
determining the 
requirement 
according 
to the site. 

With the help of 

step

accidental losses per 
year.

avoid accidents

control procedures to

Demonstrate & Instruct the

LOTO installation Energy

OSHA

effective teamwork 
-wise we can  

reduce the  

Standard 

Aim / Goal : Zero accident

ISOLATION FROM HAZARDOUS ENERGY CORE VALUES
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Vinyl Coated LOTO Hasp

• Material: MS + chrome coating + vinyl coated handle

• Complete length : Small 114mm (62mm metallic + 52mm vinyl coated 

part) / Premier 128.5mm

• Width: 40.5mm 

• Thickness : 2mm metallic part and 4.1mm coated part.

• Jaw Size : 25mm Or 38/39mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 numbers to provide group isolation

• Two extra small holes (3 to 3.5mm) provided at the edges to hang the 

tags with the help of a cable tie.

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical devices 

while perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities.

Item Code Description Holes Length Weight

LS-H24 Jaw Dia 25mm 6 114mm 85gm

LS-H25 Jaw Dia 25mm 6 114mm 85gm

LS-H26 Jaw Dia 25mm 6 114mm 85gm

LS-H27 Jaw Dia 25mm 6 114mm 85gm

LS-H28 Jaw Dia 38/39mm 6 128.5mm 92gm

LS-H29 Jaw Dia 38/39mm 6 128.5mm 92gm

LS-H30 Jaw Dia 38/39mm 6 128.5mm 92gm

LS-H31 Jaw Dia 38/39mm 6 128.5mm 92gm

LS-H32 Jaw Dia 25mm 8 137.5mm 95gm

LS-H33 Jaw Dia 25mm 10 151.7mm 110gm

LS-H34 Jaw Dia 25mm 12 166mm 125gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H35 1 side hook, Jaw Dia 25mm    88gm

LS-H36 1 side hook, Jaw Dia 38/39mm    95gm

LS-H37 2 side hook, Jaw Dia 25mm    91gm

LS-H38 2 side hook, Jaw Dia 38/39mm    98gm

Vinyl Moulded LOTO Hasp (with Hooks)

• Material: MS + chrome coating + vinyl coated handle

• Complete length: 114mm (62mm metallic + 52mm vinyl 

coated part) / 129mm

• Width: 40.5mm 

• Thickness: 2mm metallic part and 4.1mm coated part.

• Jaw Size: Available in two different jaw dia 25mm Or 38/39mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 9mm

• Locking holes: 6 numbers to provide group isolation

• Two extra small holes provided at the edges to hang the tags with the help of 

a cable tie.

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical devices while 

perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities, hooks are provided at 

one / both sides to improve grip and protection.

LS-H24

LS-H34 LS-H33 LS-H32

LS-H28

LS-H37 LS-H38
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Stainless steel LOTO Hasp

• Material: Mild Stainless Steel LOTO hasp + Electroplated coating

• Complete length: 114mm 

• Jaw Size: 25mm Or 38/39mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 9mm

• Locking holes: 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 numbers to provide group isolation

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 10mm

• Two extra small holes provided at the edges to hang the tags with 

the help of a cable tie.

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical 

devices while perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities.

LOTO Metallic Hasp

• Material: CI + chrome coating

• Accepts shackle up to: 8.5mm

• Locking holes: 3 holes + 1 big slot

• Jaw size: 30mm / 28.7mm

• Locking Slot size: 30.5mm X 9.2mm 

• Complete length: 113.7mm

• Shackle thickness: 5mm

• Body Width at: Top (43mm) Bottom (46mm)

• Weight: 112gm

• Warning / Danger / Caution label for the recognition purpose

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H44 Jaw dia 25mm 70gm 

LS-H45 Jaw dia 38/39m 80gm 

Item Code Description

LS-H46 Polished shine proof chrome coating 

LS-H47 Regular chrome coating 

Item Code Description Holes Weight

LS-H39 Jaw Dia 25mm  6 77.5gm

LS-H40 Jaw Dia 38/39mm  6 86.5gm

LS-H41 Jaw Dia 25mm  8 92.5gm

LS-H42 Jaw Dia 25mm  10 102.5gm

LS-H43 Jaw dia 25mm  12 112.5gm

Lockout Hasp (Powder Coated)

• Material: MS + fully powder coated body

• Complete length: 25mm jaw: 114mm (6 hole) / 135.7mm (8 hole) / 

151.7mm (10 hole) / 166mm (12 hole) 

• Width: 39mm, thickness: 2mm

• Jaw Size: Available in two different jaw dia 25 mm Or 38/39 mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 9.5mm

• Locking holes: 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 numbers to provide group isolation

• Weight: 25mm jaw: 77.5gm (6 hole) / 112.5gm (12 hole)

• Two extra small holes provided at the edges to hang the tags with the 

help of a cable tie.

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical devices 

while perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities

LS-H43

LS-H44

LS-H40

LS-H39

LS-H46
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TAGO Labelled Lockout Hasp

• Material: Aluminium + Danger / caution label at front / back side for better 

identification.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 7.5mm

• Locking holes: 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 numbers

• Jaw size: 35/27mm

• Complete length: 184mm

• Width: 77.7mm

• Weight: 120gm

• Thickness: 2mm

• Advantage: Additional authorized employees can also affix their respective 

padlocks in the device to fulfil group isolation necessities hence this device 

assist in the servicing operation, it allows the user to write their respective 

details in the provided captions, hence it doesn’t required to attach Tag along 

with the device.

• Hasp + Standard tag

TAGO Labelled Lockout Hasp

• Material: MS + fully powder coated body + Danger / caution label at front / 

back side for better identification.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 7.5mm

• Locking holes: 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 numbers

• Jaw size: 35/27mm

• Complete length: 184mm, Width: 77.7mm

• Weight: 191gm

• Thickness: 1mm

• Advantage:

- Additional authorized employees can 

also affix their respective padlocks 

in the device to fulfil group isolation 

necessities hence this device assist in the servicing operation, it allows 

the user to write their respective details in the provided captions, hence it 

doesn’t required to attach Tag along with the device.

• Hasp + Standard tag

Metallic Multifunction Lockout Hasp

• Material : MS + chrome coated body + covered by ABS

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8mm

• Locking holes: 6 numbers

• Jaw size : 51.4mm / 34.6mm

• Complete length : 150mm

• Width : 57mm

• Weight : 118 gram

• Advantage :  - This device can 

be used to lockout huge range of 

industrial plant equipments either 

electrical, mechanical and even forklift steering wheels, ban be 

used alone as a lockout hasp or with the provision of one sided 

looped insulated cable it can be used as a cable lockout.

• Upper cover made it electrically safe and corrosion resistant.

Item Code Description

LS-H56 Hasp  

LS-H57 Hasp 

LS-H58 Hasp  

LS-H59 Hasp 

Item Code Holes

LS-H52 6

LS-H53 8

LS-H54 10

LS-H55 12

Item Code Holes

LS-H48 6

LS-H49 8

LS-H50 10

LS-H51 12

Products Colour 

LS-H50

Available Colour    

LS-H56

LS-H59

LS-H58

LS-H57

LO
C

K
O

U
T

 S
A

F
E

T
Y

 H
A

S
P

S

LS-H54

9



Aluminium Lockout Hasp

• Material: zinc aluminium alloy material With vinyl coated handle

• Complete length: 107mm (Small) / 120mm (Premier)

• Jaw Size: Available in two different jaw dia 25mm Or 38mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8mm

• Shackle thickness: 4mm / 5mm and gradually increase up to 7mm

• Locking holes: 6 numbers to provide group isolation

• Weight: 55gm / 69.5gm

• Advantage: Rust resistant and comparatively lighter in weight.

Double - Jaw Lockout Hasp

• Material : MS + fully powder coated body

Complete length : 

Jaw Size : Available in two different jaw dia 25 mm Or 38/39 mm

Complete Length : LS-H62 177.8mm, LS-H62A  205.74mm 

LS-H62B 190.5mm 

Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

Locking holes : 6 numbers to provide group isolation

Two extra small holes provided at the edges (both sides) to hang the tags

with the help of a cable tie.

Advantage: 

Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical devices while perform

servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities.

Corrosion resistant , High temperature compatible

It can lockout nearby two points by above and lower sides at the same time. 

Non – Conductive Hasp (4/8 Hole)

• Material: High quality Polypropylene Copolymer (PPCP)

• Complete length (A): 126mm

• Body Width: 54mm (8hole) / 38mm (4hole)

• Jaw Size (B): 63.5 / 32.5mm

• Locking holes: 8 / 4 numbers

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Weight: 18.5 / 15.5 gm

• Shackle thickness: 2.7mm/5.4mm upper thin part, 6.10mm lower thick 

part

• Advantage: Light weighted device, preferably used to lockout electrical 

devices,  Shock proof, highly durable, chemical resistant and break free. 

Item Code Description

LS-H60 Jaw Dia 25mm    

LS-H61 Jaw Dia 38/39m    

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H62 Jaw Dia 25mm – Both ends   154gm

LS-H62A Jaw Dia 38/39mm – Both ends  173gm

LS-H62B
Jaw Dia   
(one side 25mm + 38/39mm other side)

163.5gm 

Item Code Description

LS-H63 8 hole Nylon Hasp    

LS-H64 4 hole Nylon Hasp    

LS-H61 LS-H60

LS-H62

LS-H63

LS-H64
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Non – Conductive Hasp (6 hole)

• Material: High quality Polypropylene Copolymer (PPCP)

• Complete length: 175mm 

• Jaw Size: 80mm / 33.6mm 

• Locking holes: 6 numbers

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8mm

• Weight: 25gm 

• Shackle thickness: 4.5mm

• Advantage: Light weighted device, preferably used to lockout electrical 

devices, shock proof, highly durable, chemical resistant and break free. 

De - Electric Lockout Hasp (Slider Type)

• Material: Nylon + ABS

• Complete length: 112.2mm

• 

• Jaw Size:

- LS-H66 - 42mm / 21.5mm

- LS-H67 - 45mm / 25.6mm

- Locking holes - 4 numbers

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8mm

• Weight: 35gm / 32gm 

• Shackle thickness: 3mm / 6mm

• Advantage: Light weighted device, preferably used to lockout electrical 

devices, shock proof, highly durable, chemical resistant and break free, it’s thin 

shackle (3mm) allows to lockout difficult and hard to reach points. 

Flexible LOTO Safety Hasp

• Material: ABS

• Complete length: 149mm 

• Jaw Size: 20mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8mm

• Locking holes: 6 numbers

• Weight: 36gm

• Punched rivet is corrosion resistant. 

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical 

devices while perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning 

activities, flexible in nature hence can be used as a hasp as well 

as cable lockout along with the insulated cable.

Item Code Description

LS-H65 6 hole Nylon Hasp    

Item Code Description

LS-H66 4 hole slider Hasp with 6mm shackle 

LS-H67 4 hole slider Hasp with 3mm shackle 

Item Code Description

LS-H68  Flexible LOTO safety Hasp    

LS-H65

LS-H66 LS-H67

LS-H68
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Dielectric Double - Jaw Lockout Hasp

• Material: ABS

• Complete length: 142.5mm

• Width: 39mm

• Jaw Size: two sides different jaw dia 26/25mm and 38/39mm respectively 

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8.5mm

• Locking holes: 8 numbers to provide group isolation

• Weight: 21gm

• Two extra small holes provided at the edges (both sides) to hang the tags with 

the help of a cable tie.

• Advantage: Used to lockout electrical as well as mechanical devices while 

perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities, it can lockout nearby two 

points by above and lower sides at the same time.

Non – Conductive Hasp (6 / 12 hole)

• Material: High quality Polypropylene Copolymer (PPCP)

• Complete length: 182mm

• Jaw Size: 83 / 25 mm (centre to centre)

• Locking holes: 6 /12 numbers

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8.50mm

• Weight: 32 gm (12 hole) / 25.6gm (6 hole)

• Shackle thickness: 5.80mm upper thin part, 5.95mm lower thick part

• Advantage: Light weighted device, preferably used to lockout 

electrical devices, shock proof, highly durable, chemical resistant and 

break free. 

Item Code Description

LS-H69 Lockout Hasp, SMALL + PREMIER respectively    

Item Code Description

LS-H70 6 hole Nylon Hasp    

LS-H71 12 hole Nylon Hasp    

LS-H69

LS-H70

LS-H71

Metallic Multi Function Lockout Hasp Kit 
(OSHA Padlock - Nylon )

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H72

Hasp Kit Material

1 Metallic Multifunction Lockout Hasp 

+ 6 Nylon Shackle LOTO Padlock

593 gm

LS-H72

Safety Lockout HASPS are used when you wish to use multiple padlocks to isolate one energy source 

and the primary lockout device does not have enough integral lockout points.

Available Colour    
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Vinyl Moulded Lockout Hasp Kit 
(OSHA Padlock - Nylon )

Powder Coated Lockout Hasp Kit 
(OSHA Padlock - Metallic / Nylon )

Lockout Hasp Station

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H73

Hasp Kit Material

1 Metallic Multifunction Lockout Hasp 

+ 6 Nylon Shackle LOTO Padlock

558 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H74

Hasp Kit Material

4 Powder Coated Lockout Hasp 

+ 4 Nylon Shackle LOTO Padlock 

+ 4 Metallic Shackle LOTO Padlock

859 gm

Available Colour    

Padlock    
Hasp  

LS-H74

Item Code Description Weight

LS-H75 Lockout HASP Station: Size : 8” (L) X 20” (W)    470 gm

LS-H76 Lockout HASP Station with material - 20 Hasp    2.2 Kg

LS-H77 Lockout HASP Station: Size : 13” (L) X 21” (W)    855 gm

LS-H78 Lockout HASP Station with material - 40 Hasp    4.26 Kg

LS-H77 LS-H78
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Small steel safety Lockout Hasp 

• Material :  Steel body and hasp

Accepts shackle up to :  8.5mm

Locking holes : 1 big slot

Jaw size : 25mm

Complete length : 85.10mm

Shackle thickness : 5mm

Body Width at top : 59mm

Warning / Danger / Caution label for the recognition purpose 

Weight : 106gm

Color : Silver

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Item Code Description

LS-H75 STEEL BODY HASP WITH SILVER COATED

LS-H75
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Miniature Circuit Breaker Lockout 
PIN IN / OUT / WIDE

• Material : Nylon Plastic with metal pins

• Locking Holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 7.4mm

• Size :

a. Closed full length : 42mm to 43.40mm

b. Pins pressed outward up to:

• No tools required for installation. 

• Installation method: Press lower black part  to expand front pins, 

fix the pins on side holes of Circuit Breaker and release. Now 

place the padlock and tag for lockout. 

• Corrosion resistant metallic pins.

• Application: This lockout device can help to prevent un-intended 

energization of electrical energy sources. Suitable for Single / 

Double / three / four pole operating handle circuit breaker.

Pin-in Pin-out Pin-wide

Pins inside bended width Pins outward width  Broad pins outward width

8 mm 7.8 mm 9 mm

Miniature Circuit Breaker Lockout - Tie Bar

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8/ 8.6mm

• Non foldable screw: length 11.5mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Foldable screw: length 54mm, foldable length 30mm, thickness 3.7mm

• Size : Height 47 / 57.5mm, Width 9.6 / 13.8mm

• MCB operator locking curve 8 / 8.5 mm

• Circuit Breaker Lockout is used to isolate the electrical energy to procure the 

electrical hazardous situation, applicable only when the energy source is in 

switched OFF situation.

• Suitable to lockout single / double / three pole operating handle circuit breaker.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR9 Pin In 19.5 gm

LS-BR10 Pin Out 19.5 gm

LS-BR11 Pin Wide 21 gm

LS-BR12 Pin In / Out / Wide set 20 gm

LS-BR9

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR13 TIE Bar 19.5 gm
LS-BR13

LS-BR11

LS-BR10
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Universal Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8.5mm

• Weight : 12 / 19 gm

• Non foldable screw: length 11.5mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Foldable screw: length 54mm, foldable length 30mm, thickness 

3.7mm

• Size : Height 55.25mm, Width 18.33mm

• MCB operator locking curve 10.4 mm

• Universal Circuit Breaker Lockout is used to isolate the electrical energy to procure the electrical hazardous 

situation, applicable only when the energy source is in switched OFF position. 

• Rust resistant screws.

• Suitable to lockout single / double / three pole operating handle circuit breaker.

• Nose is used to fill the gap between operating handle and fixed point in OFF position for better grip and 

proper lockout.

Miniature Circuit Breaker Lockout 
(Curvature Shape)

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8mm

• Weight : 6.5 gm

• Non foldable screw: length 11.4mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Size : Height 47mm, Width 9.6mm

• MCB operator locking curve 8 mm

• Circuit Breaker Lockout is used to isolate the electrical energy 

to procure the electrical hazardous situation, applicable only 

when the energy source is in switched OFF situation.

• Suitable to lockout single / double / three pole operating 

handle circuit breaker.

Item Code Description

LS-BR14 Normal screw + nose - X type 

LS-BR15 Normal screw / without nose - X1 type 

LS-BR16 Foldable screw + nose - X2 type 

LS-BR17 Foldable screw / without nose - X3 type 

LS-BR18 all four type set 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR19 Normal screw, Small, curvature 6.5 gm

LS-BR20 Foldable screw, Big, curvature 18.5 gm

LS-BR21 Small + Big Set 25 gm

LS-BR14

LS-BR15 LS-BR17

LS-BR20LS-BR19

LS-BR16
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Circuit Breaker Lockout - Blue

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking Holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8 / 9 mm

• Non foldable screw: length 19.4mm, thickness 3.8mm

• Foldable Screw: length 54mm, foldable length 30mm, 

thickness 3.7mm

• MCB operator locking curve 11.5 mm

• Used to isolate the MCB hence prevent accidental switching ON the device, can be installed only 

in switched OFF position. 

• Rust resistant screws.

• Suitable to lockout single / double / three / four pole operating handle circuit breaker.

Circuit Breaker Lockout - Green

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8mm

• Non foldable screw: length 11.4mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Size : 42.5 mm (Height) and 10.06 mm (Width)

• MCB operator locking curve 4.4mm

• The Lockout Safety Miniature Circuit Breaker Lockout has been designed 

to lockout the electrical energy sources, circuit breakers and therefore 

prevent accidental switch ON.

• Front sharp edges in the device allows to lockout MCB’s in which no gap is available on 

lower side while operating like SIEMENS. 

Dual Sided Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Accepts shackle up to : 8mm / Locking holes : 01

• One side small normal screw: length 11.4mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Other side large normal screw: length 19.4mm, thickness 3.8mm

• Size : 57 mm (Height) and 12 mm (Width)

• MCB operator locking curve : at one side 8.5mm / another wide side 

12.32mm

• Device is ideal to use on multiple MCB’s and main switches.

• Two opposite sides are having two different clearances that 

can lockout several sizes of circuit breaker operating handle.

Item Code Description Size (mm) Weight

LS-BR22 Small : Without nose, normal screw 14.5 x 22.7 14 gm

LS-BR22N Small : With nose, normal screw 14.5 x 22.7 14.2 gm

LS-BR23 Big : without nose, foldable screw 61 x 23.3 23 gm

LS-BR23N Big : without nose, foldable screw 61 x 23.3 15.5 gm

LS-BR23NLS-BR23LS-BR22 LS-BR22N

Available Colour 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR24 Tiny pattern 6.5 gm

LS-BR25 Tiny pattern Set of 2 13 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR26  Two sides, Normal screw 18 gm

LS-BR24

LS-BR26
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Group Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material : ABS

• Locking holes : 07 on both base

• Accepts shackle up to : 7.6 / 8.5mm (oval shape) space left above rod for lockout.

• Size : Sticky base : Length 100.86mm X Width 19.85mm X Height 26.80mm

• Barrier rod length : 195.82mm

• Teeth on base: length 2.33mm, width 2.86mm 

• Sticky Base with spikes + 2 rod to fix

• Number of teeth on base : 7 both side

• Two Sticky base along with high quality 3M adhesive to fix it rigidly on two sides near circuit 

breaker along with two rod RED/GREEN with holes at the bottom.

• Device is one time use and can lockout multiple circuit breakers at a time within certain 

length.

• RED & Green rods provided to select between LOCKED OFF and LOCKED ON position. 

Large Handle Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material: ABS + anti corrosive screw for industrial and harsh application.

• Accepts shackle up to : 9mm

• Full Length : 84.25mm (without back locking portion)

• Rectangular slot (teeth part) : 77mm X 20.6mm

• Rectangular part outward size : 93.5mm X 48mm

• Teeth : 13 number, thickness 3mm, edge to edge gap 5.5mm

• Locking holes: Totally twelve holes at the upper round and should adjust and meet 

three holes at the lower so that three authorized person can lockout the particular device 

at a time, then tagout the along with the device for recognition purpose.

• Large handle circuit breaker lockout device require tool with normal screw / No 

extra tool needed in foldable screw / round back hence it can be quickly and easily 

installed.

• Advantage: It’s special designed to lockout wide range of oversized three phase circuit 

breakers,  the available teeth in the device is used to grip the actuator piker, so that it 

can not slip out after lockout.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR27  CBL, Per set    60 gm

LS-BR27

LS-BR28 LS-BR30

Circuit Breaker/ Fuse 
Safety Lockout Kit 
Normal Screw 1

LS-BR37
LS-BR33

LS-BR24

LS-BR15

LS-BR19

LS-BR22

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR28 Normal screw 35 gm

LS-BR29 Foldable screw 40 gm

LS-BR30 Round back for screw  tightening 70 gm
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Snap - On Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material : ABS 

• Locking hole : 1 number

• Accepts shackle up to : 7mm

• Weight : 10gm

• Size : 55 mm (Length), 55 mm (Width)

a. Inside bended pins : 5.1mm

b. Inner rectangle 1 size : 14.85mm X  9.8mm

c. Inner rectangle 2 size : 12mm X  9 mm

• Application:

a. This device is suitable for 120V circuit breaker, Circuit Breaker Lockout 

is used to isolate the electrical energy to procure the electrical hazardous 

situation, and fits on different sizes of switch tongues with double cavity 

spaces, durable and east to install. 

Large Circuit Breaker Lockout

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 9mm

• Non foldable screw: length 19.35mm, thickness 3.7mm

• Size : 

a. Height  121mm

b. Width 13.4mm (body) / 39.9mm (front flat part)

c. MCB operator locking curve 17mm

• It can lockout one to four pole circuit breakers. 

• Lockout wide range of large circuit breakers with a toggle.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR32  Snap-on circuit breaker lockout 5.5 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR33 Normal screw - Large 35 gm

LS-BR32

LS-BR33

Circuit Breaker/ Fuse 
Safety Lockout Kit 
Foldable Screw 2

LS BR38

LS-BR24 LS-BR22 LS-BR16LS-BR20 LS-BR36

INSPECTION | GUIDANCE | SOLUTION FOR SAFETY
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MCB Toggle Loto Device

Multifunction Circuit breaker lockout with foldable screw

• 

• 

Material : made of  aluminum alloy.

Suitable for small size circuit breaker

Can be placed on a small screw driver to loosen the screw

and then fit circuit breaker lockout on the MCB and tighten the screw.

Once done place the padlock to complete lockout.

Put padlock insert with or without tag after tight the screw.

Dimension : Height- 25mm width-20mm, depth-6mm ,

Hole dia : 8mm

Color : Gold

Multifunction Circuit Breaker Lockout is a versatile device 

fits on wide range of single, double, triple and four pole of 

electrical circuit breaker can be accommodates up to one

lock and with the help of hasp lockout device can be used 

for group isolation.

Material – High quality ABS with metallic nut

Multifunction Circuit Breaker Lockouts will lockout most type 

of breaker’s lever. One size fits in all type of circuit breakers which 

is UV resistant and suitable for single, double, triple and four pole 

circuit breaker can be locked with single padlock and lockout hasp.

Specialty of this lockout is that folding screw is there so that no extra tool 

required for any assistance.

Size – Height 55mm, Width 20mm, Depth 8mm Locking Hole

diameter 8 mm.

Color – Red or can make any color as per the required quantity.

LS-BR46

LS-BR47

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR47 Multifunction Circuit breaker lockout 

with foldable screw

29 gm
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Electric Air Hole Lockout Device

Multifunction Big Circuit breaker lockout with foldable screw with Nose

• 

• 

Material – Made from ABS & Rubber.

While twisting the knob on the lockout, rubber will

get disfigured and will lock the device.

Kinds of rubber hole cork to lock non standard electric 

hole and other sort of computer power socket.

Customization of rubber head can be done on the basis

of the quantity required.

Multifunction Circuit Breaker Lockout is a versatile device fits on 

wide range of single, double, triple and four pole of electrical 

circuit breaker can be accommodates up to one lock and with 

the help of hasp lockout device can be used for group isolation.

Material – High quality ABS with metallic nut

Multifunction Circuit Breaker Lockouts will lockout most type of 

breaker’s lever. 

One size fits in all type of circuit breakers which is UV resistant 

and suitable for

single, double, triple and four pole circuit breaker can be locked 

with single padlock

and lockout hasp.

Specialty of this lockout is that folding screw is there so that 

no extra tool required for

any assistance.

Size – Height 100mm, Width 66mm, Depth 14mm Locking 

Hole diameter 8 mm.

Color – Red or can make any color as per the required quantity.

LS-BR48

LS-BR49
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Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR47 Multifunction Circuit breaker lockout 

with foldable screw

29 gm

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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Universal Electrical FUSE Holder Lockout

• Material : ABS + Metal screw

• Locking holes : 01

• Accepts shackle up to : 8.4mm

• Small normal screw: length 11.4mm, thickness 4.9mm

• Size : Height 58.7 mm (Height) and 15 mm (Width)

• locking curve 4.9mm

• This device is suitable for 20A to 400 A fuse holders.

• It is easy to install simply press onto the fuse holders and use 

a screwdriver to tighten the screw in the device further set the 

lock and tag by an authorized person.

• Device is ideal to use on multiple fuses.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR34 Normal Screw 15.5 gm

LS-BR35 Large Normal Screw 16.5 gm

LS-BR36 Large Foldable Screw 23.5 gm

LS-BR34 LS-BR36

MCB Lockout Tagout Station - Wall Mounted

Item Code Description Weight

LS-BR40 Station Kit (15” x 22”) 1 Kg

LS-BR41 Station + 2 OSHA Locks + 21 MCB Lockout + 1 Cable Lockout + Tag Set + Pen 1.7 Kg

LS-BR42 Station + 2 Long Shackle Locks + 21 MCB Lockout + 1 Cable Lockout + Tag Set + Pen 1.78 Kg

LS-BR43 Station Kit (17” x 22”) 1.48 Kg

LS-BR44 Station + 4 OSHA Locks + 4 Hasp + 12 MCB Lockout + Tag Set + Pen 1.81 Kg

LS-BR45 Station + 4 Long Shackle Locks + 4 Hasp + 12 MCB Lockout + Tag set + Pen 2 Kg

LS-BR40

LS-BR43

LS-BR41

LS-BR44

LS-BR42

LS-BR45
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Gate Valve Lockout Device

• Material : Polypropylene

• Ready for use in five different sizes.

• Locking holes : 2 / 3 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8.5mm

• Advantage: It is designed to fit easily around the gate valve wheel, device is very safe, effective and ideal to lockout the gate 

valves, extremely rugged for superior impact and chemical resistance, it is long-lasting and easy to use, withstands temperatures 

ranging from -40 °F to 212 °F

Item Code Type Size Weight

LS-G52 A type 25 to 63.5 mm (1"- 2½" inch) 62.5 gm

LS-G53 B type 63.5 to 127mm (2½" - 5" inch) 176.50 gm

LS-G54 B type 63.5 to 127mm (2½" - 5" inch) 176.50 gm

LS-G55 C type 25 to 165 mm (1" - 6.5" inch) 280 gm

LS-G56 D type 165 to 254 mm (6½" - 10" inch) 650 gm

LS-G57 E type 254 to 355 mm (10" - 13" inch) 1250 gm

LS-G58 D type 165 to 254 mm (6½" - 10" inch) 650 gm

LS-G52

LS-G53

LS-G56

LS-G55

LS-G57

Adjustable Gate Valve Lockout Device

• Material: Polypropylene

• Locking holes : 4 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Advantage: It is designed to fit easily around the wheel of gate valve 

of the size 25mm to 190 mm, this device is very safe, compact, 

effective and ideal to lockout for easy carrying and storage.

Lockout Tagout Valve Station

• Material: 3mm ACP Sheet with Vinyle Pasting

• Size : (L) 25” x (W) 24.5”

• These stations are customised

Item Code Type Size Weight

LS-G55 C type 25 to 165 mm (1" X 6.5" inch) 280 gm

LS-G55

Item Code Description Weight

LS-VK90 Station 1.77 Kg

LS-VK91

Station + 6 OSHA Locks + 5 Valve 

Lockout + 5 MCB Lockout + 1 

Cable Lockout + Tag Set + pen

3.69 kg

LS-VK91LS-VK90
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Adjustable Butterfly Valve Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Locking holes : 4 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 4.5mm

• Suitable to lockout 8 to 45 mm butterfly valve.

• Slider height increased gradually from 19mm to 31mm

• For installation place the device and fix and adjust the slider between the 

handle of butterfly valve and padlock + tag it. 

• Lock it with cable lockout for best locking effect. 

• Advantage:

• This device is fully dielectric device that is very efficient, inexpensive and 

safe.

• Also highly resistant to solvent and other chemical products, resist 

cracking, abrasion and higher temperature changes.

Plug Valve Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Locking holes : 1 numbers, LOTO hasp can be used  for group 

isolation.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Available in four different sizes to lockout numerous ball valves.

• Having three parts base, clamp and cap.

• Advantage: This device is very efficient, inexpensive and safe, 

withstands temperatures ranging from -25° to 200°F, handy and 

convenient  to install.

Item Code Size Weight

LS-BU61 Suitable for 8 to 45 mm 54.5 gm LS-BU61

LS-PV62

Butterfly Valve Lockout

• Material – Poly Propylene

• This device is used to  lockout numerous sizes of butterfly valve.

• Locking holes : 6 slots on slider part  & 12 slots on cover part

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9.5mm

• To lockout the handle or actuator of butterfly valve and avoid unexpected 

energization or start up of valve at workplace.  

• Device is having good chemical property with super strong body which is 

insulating, anti-soluble, anti-fracture with wear resistance to cracking and 

abrasion. 

• Resistant to low and high temperature variation.

• For installation place the cover on the top of valve handle then fix and adjust the 

slider between the handle of butterfly valve and padlock + tag it.

Item Code Type Size Weight

LS-BU59 Suitable for 8 to 45 mm
303 mm (Cover) and 

96mm Slider
286 gm

Available Colour 

 

LS-BU59

Item Code Type Size

LS-PV62 A- Type Suitable for valve stems with a diameter of 22 mm

LS-PV63 B- Type Suitable for valve stems with a diameter between 23 mm and 34.9 mm

LS-PV64 C- Type Suitable for valve stems with a diameter between 44 mm and 53.9 mm

LS-PV65 D- Type Suitable for valve stems with a diameter between 55 mm and 63.5 mm

INSPECTION | GUIDANCE | SOLUTION FOR SAFETY
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Ball Valve Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Available in four different sizes with / without extension to lockout numerous ball valves.

• Locking holes : 7 / 6 / 5 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Advantage: This device is fully dielectric device that is very efficient, inexpensive and safe, also highly resistant to solvent and other 

chemical products, resist cracking, abrasion and higher temperature changes, this device is used to lockout the movement of lever 

for ball valve either in open or closed position, It can lockout the pipes with big diameter range as well as small diameter range

Item Code Type Size Weight

LS-BA66 A type Ball valve lockout with closed back that fits on valve sizes 9.5mm to 31.5mm 140gm

LS-BA66E A/E type 
Ball valve lockout with closed back that fits on valve sizes 9.5mm to 31.5mm  and front 
extension 

186gm

LS-BA67 B type Ball valve lockout with open back that fits on valve sizes 50.8 mm to 63.5 mm 149gm

LS-BA67E B/E type Ball valve lockout with open back that fits on valve sizes 2" to 2.5” and front extension 195gm

LS-BA68 C type Ball valve lockout with legs on slider that fits on valve sizes 2" to 2.5” 152gm

LS-BA69 C/E type Ball valve lockout with legs on slider that fits on valve sizes 2" to 2.5” and front extension 198gm

LS-BA70 D type Ball valve lockout with legs on slider that fits on valve sizes 2" to 2.5” 173gm

LS-BA71 D/E type Ball valve lockout with open back and legs on slider fits Valves 1.5" to 2.5" 218gm

LS-BA72 E type fits valves 2” to 8" (50.80mm to  203mm) 553gm

Adjustable Flange Ball Valve Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Locking holes : 3 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Suitable to lockout 1/4” to 5” flange ball valve after the handle is 

removed.

• Weight : 215.5gm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 7.7mm

• Advantage: This device is fully dielectric device that is very efficient, 

inexpensive and safe, also highly resistant to solvent and other chemical 

products, resist cracking, abrasion and higher temperature changes.

Item Code Size Weight

LS-BA73 Suitable for 1/4” to 5” 215.5 gm

LS-BA73

Metallic Ball Valve Lockout

• Material : MS + fully powder coated body

• Locking holes : 6 / 7 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9.6mm

• Advantage: Corrosion resistant, high temperature compatible, device is 

used to lockout  the perpendicular / OFF ball valves to avoid unexpected 

energization or start up of valve at workplace.

Item Code Type Size Weight

LS-BA74 Small Fits valves 1/4” to 1” 86 gm

LS-BA75 Large Fits valves 1.25” to 3” 353.5 gm

LS-BA75

LS-BA74

LS-BA66 LS-BA66E LS-BA67

LS-BA72

LS-BA71LS-BA70LS-BA69
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LS-UV76

LS-UV78

LS-UV82 LS-UV84

Universal Valve Lockout

• Material : ABS/PP, Mild stainless steel part, SS sheet and Spring, PU

• Locking holes : 4 numbers.

• Front Jaw/grip 14.5mm X 28mm, BOLT thickness 7 / 8 mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Can used to lockout gate valve, ball valve and butterfly valve of numerous sizes.

• Application: Lockout large levers, T-handles and other hard to secure mechanical devices, with the help of  cable attachment we 

can lockout the gate valves, and attaching the clamp with butterfly  valve handle we can prevent unexpected activation, and can 

be used to lockout  perpendicular / OFF ball valves along with the single / dual arms.

Item Code Type Dimension / Specification Weight

LS-UV76
Valve Lockout - lower jaw made of 

metallic teeth to grip on valve
body length 147mm, 157.5gm

LS-UV77
Valve Lockout - along with 2 mtr. 

insulated cable
body length 147mm, Cable length 2mtr. 230gm

LS-UV78 Valve Lockout + Single Small arm
Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod thickness 10.35 mm, 
Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm) 

351gm

LS-UV79 Valve Lockout + Dual Small arm
Both Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod thickness 
10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm

544gm

LS-UV80 Valve Lockout + Single Large arm
Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod thickness 10.35mm, 
Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

410gm

LS-UV81 Valve Lockout + Dual Large arm
Both Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod thickness 
10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

663gm

LS-UV82
Valve Lockout + Single Small arm 

+ 2 mtr. Insulated cable

Cable length 2mtr Both Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod 
thickness 10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm

425gm

LS-UV83
Valve Lockout + Single Large arm 

+ 2 mtr. Insulated cable

Cable length 2mtr Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod 
thickness 10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

485gm

LS-UV84
Valve Lockout + Double Small arm 

+ 2 mtr. Insulated cable

Cable length 2mtr Both Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod 
thickness 10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm

615gm

LS-UV85
Valve Lockout + Double Large arm 

+ 2 mtr. Insulated cable

Cable length 2mtr Both Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod 
thickness 10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

735gm

LS-UV86 Single Small Arm
Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod thickness 10.35mm, 
Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm}   

193gm

LS-UV87 double Small Arm
Both Arm (metal rod (L) 154.8mm, rod thickness 
10.35mm, Plastic sleeve part length 158.6mm

386gm

LS-UV88 Single Large Arm
Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod thickness 10.35mm, 
Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

253gm

LS-UV89 double Large Arm
Arm (metal rod (L) 203mm, rod thickness 10.35mm, 
Plastic sleeve part length 210mm

505gm

LS-UV89

LS-UV77

LS-UV81

INSPECTION | GUIDANCE | SOLUTION FOR SAFETY

VA
LV

E
 L

O
C

K
O

U
T

S

26



OSHA Safety Lockout Padlock - Steel Shackle

• Durable, lightweight and insulated material lock body 

• Metallic Shackle : Height 38mm & 76mm, diameter 6.3mm 

• Corrosion resistant lock body, easy to be carried, none silicon, UV 

resistance

• With strong, durable and zinc plated steel lock shackle, which 

has excellent anti rust ability, and can increase the hardness of 

the lock shackle, made of copper alloy material lock cylinder, can 

effectively eliminate the metal friction spark, key 

retaining feature: the key can be removed only if 

the padlock is in locked position, specially design 

of the double slot key to meet the requirements 

of multi-level management : KD, KA or MK

OSHA Safety Lockout Padlock - Nylon Shackle

• Nylon Shackle : height 38mm, diameter 6.3mm, nylon shackle plastic 

synthesized material lock body

• All parts are explosion-proof, anti-magnetic, non-conductive - plastic, 

copper or brass

• Durable lock body, easy to be carried, none silicon, UV resistance and 

corrosion resistance, made of copper alloy material lock cylinder, can 

effectively eliminate the metal friction sparks, nylon shackle: not only 

completely insulated, but also greatly increase the 

hardness of the lock shackle, specially design of 

the double slot key to meet the requirements of 

multi-level management, KD, KA, MK

Item Code Description Weight

LS-LC33 Different Key (KD) 108.5gm

LS-LC34 Different Key (KD) - Set of 3 325.5gm

LS-LC35 Alike Key (KA) - Set of 5 542.5gm

LS-LC36 Alike Key (KA) - Set of 10 1.085Kg

LS-LC37 
Master Key (MK) 

with 2 individually keyed - Set of 5 
542.5gm

LS-LC46 Long Shackle Different Key (KD) 128.5gm

LS-LC47 Long Shackle Different Key (KD) - Set of 3 385.5gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-LC38 Different Key (KD) 78 gm

LS-LC39 Different Key (KD) : Set of 3 234 gm

LS-LC40 Alike Key (KA) : Set of 5 390 gm

LS-LC41 Alike Key (KA) : Set of 10 780 gm

LS-LC42
Master Key (MK) 

with 2 individually keyed - Set of 5 
542.5 gm

LS-LC48 Long Shackle Different Key (KD) 100gm

LS-LC49 Long Shackle Different Key (KD) : Set of 3 300 gm

DIFFERENT KEYS ALIKE KEYS

MASTER KEY

49

38 38

2038

76

6.3

20

49

38 38

2038

76

6.3

20

ALIKE KEYSDIFFERENT KEYS

LS-LC33 LS-LC35

LS-LC37

LS-LC46

LS-LC48
MASTER KEY

LS-LC42

LS-LC40

LS-LC38
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OSHA SAFETY STEEL WIRE PADLOCKS 

• Durable, lightweight and insulated material lock body 

Steel Wire Shackle : Height  300mm, diameter 4mm 

Corrosion resistant lock body, easy to be carried, none silicon, UV resistance

With strong, durable and zinc plated steel lock shackle, which has excellent anti

rust ability, and can increase the hardness of the lock shackle.

Made of copper alloy material lock cylinder, can effectively eliminate the metal 

friction spark

Key retaining feature: the key can be removed only if the padlock is in locked 

position

Specially design of the double slot key to meet the requirements of multi-level 

management : KD, KA or MK

*Customized labels, can provide content / logo / serial numbers / authorized 

personnel image / along with their name / and contact details with respect 

to the quantity required.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Also KEYS can be customized, with serial number engraved in it. 

For customization in advance communicate with sales team.

, with 2 individually keyedDIFFERENT KEY (KD) , ALIKE KEY (KA) , MASTER KEY (MK)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

OSHA SAFETY INSULATED STEEL WIRE PADLOCKS 

• Durable, lightweight and insulated material lock body with insulated steel wire 

Insulated Steel Wire Shackle : Height  600mm, diameter 5mm 

Corrosion resistant lock body, easy to be carried, none silicon, UV resistance

With strong, durable and zinc plated steel lock shackle, which has excellent anti

rust ability, and can increase the hardness of the lock shackle.

Made of copper alloy material lock cylinder, can effectively eliminate the metal 

friction spark

Color : Red ,Yellow, Blue, Green Transparent & as per customer voice 

Key retaining feature : the key can be removed only if the padlock is in locked 

position

Specially design of the double slot key to meet the requirements of multi-level 

management : KD, KA or MK

*Customized labels, can provide content / logo / serial numbers / authorized 

personnel image / along with their name / and contact details with respect 

to the quantity required.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Also KEYS can be customized, with serial number engraved in it. 

For customization in advance communicate with sales team.

 with 2 individually keyedDIFFERENT KEY (KD) , ALIKE KEY (KA) , MASTER KEY (MK),

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Body Height

Body Height

Body Width

Body Width

Body Depth

Body Depth

Wire Height

Wire Height

Wire Width

Wire Width

Wire Thickness

Wire Thickness

45mm

45mm

37mm

37mm

21mm

21mm

600mm

300mm

23mm

23mm

5mm

4mm

LS-LW64

LS-LW63

LS-LW62
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Item Code Description Weight

LS-LC43 Regular shackle  114gm

LS-LC43S Regular shackle : Set of 3 342gm

LS-LC44 Long shackle 147.5gm

LS-LC44S Long shackle : Set of 3 442.5gm

Item Code Type Dimension (mm) Die Nut Die Thickness Weight

LS-LC48 Small 32 x 25.6 (Flat Type) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 45gm

LS-LC50 Medium 40 x 25.6 (Flat Type) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 70gm

LS-LC52 Big 47 x 25.6 (Flat Type) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 80gm

LS-LC54 Large 57 x 25.6 (Flat Type) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 110gm

LS-LC56 Jumbo 62 x 25.6 (Flat Type) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 120gm

LS-LC49 Small (B) 22 x 25.6 x 10 (Bended Length) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 50gm

LS-LC51 Medium  (B) 30 x 25.6 x 10 (Bended Length) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 60gm

LS-LC53 Big (B) 37 x 25.6 x 10 (Bended Length) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 85gm

LS-LC55 Large (B) 47 x 25.6 x 10 (Bended Length) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 110gm

LS-LC57 Jumbo (B) 52 x 25.6 x 10 (Bended Length) 10mm 3.70mm 1.4mm 125gm

Lock Dimension

Name
Body 

Height (A)
Body 

Width (B)
Body 

Depth (C )
Shackle 

Height (D)
Shackle 
Width (E)

Shackle  
Thickness (F)

Regular Shackle 37.2 mm 44 mm  21.7 mm 20 mm 19.6 mm 5.4 mm 

Long Shackle 37.2 mm 44 mm 21.5 mm 52 mm 20.6 mm 5.4 mm 

E

A

B

C

F

D

Padlock Eye

Padlock Eye Accessories

LS-LC58

LS-LC61

LS-LC60

LS-LC59

FLAT TYPEBENDED TYPE

Regular & Long Shackle Jacket 
LOTO Safety Padlock

• Made of metallic body clipped with Injection moulded De electric JACKETS of ABS material

• Specifically drafted instruction high quality DANGER label (laminated) for each lock is 

provided

• Individual lock is supplied with 3 identical keys 

(All keys can be punched with same serial number as on lock if required)

Item Code Description Weight

LS-LC58
BUFFER for Padlock Eye : 25mm (Width), 

nut / screw dia. 4mm, thickness 1.2mm
50gm

LS-LC59 Bolts, Nuts and screws for padlock eye 19.5gm

LS-LC60 Metallic rivets for padlock eye 10gm

LS-LC61
Rivet machine for padlock eye - Hand 
punch tool

435gm

LS-LC44

LS-LC43

LS-LC45

LOCK NO:

THIS LOCK TO BE
 REMOVED BY PERSON 

ONLY:

www.lukkosafety.com

LOCK NO:

THIS LOCK TO BE
 REMOVED BY PERSON 

ONLY:

www.lukkosafety.com

LOCK NO:

THIS LOCK TO BE
 REMOVED BY PERSON 

ONLY:

www.lukkosafety.com

LOCK NO:

THIS LOCK TO BE
 REMOVED BY PERSON 

ONLY:

www.lukkosafety.com
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Lockout Padlock Holder with/without lock Security Lock 

• Material : Made of ABS material.  

Contains 12 holes for hanging padlocks and other LOTO items.

Size : Top Width 130mm Bottom width-180mm Height -130mm

Easy to handle and can carry on waist belt to make work hassle free.

Can be carried on the waist belt with the hooks as shown in the image.

Weight : 150 grams.

Color : Red or as per  BULK quantity

With Material : 12 holes for hanging padlocks. It can be carried as a 

waist belt as well as can be carried free handedly. Contains 12 Padlocks.

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

LS-LW62

LS-LW63
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LOTO Tags - Paper / Plastic / Synthetic

• Material:  Polyester Or Plastic

• Weight: 6.5gm

• Thickness : 0.4mm (± 10 %)

• Size : length 78mm X 142mm, Diameter of eyelet 7.6mm

• Application: It can be tied up with simple / numbered  cable ties or directly tuck the 

padlock shackle inside the punched eye lid , and then write message with the normal / 

rewritable permanent marker pen.

• Advantage: 

a. Weather and tear proof, oil resistant. 

b. Re - writeable and reusable. 

c. Main utilization of Tagout system is to communicate safety and lockout information 

like Danger, Caution and Do not attempt to operate Or Out of service any switch, 

valve, or other energy isolating device bearing a padlock.

d. Customize tags hence we can make the design / application specific display an 

application specific messages in the preferred language  like  English, Hindi etc.

LS-T51 LS-T52 LS-T58 LS-T66

LS-T55 LS-T67 LS-T64 LS-T59

Metallic 
LS-T86

LS-T47 LS-T50 Plastic
LS-T85

LS-T69 LS-T46LS-T48 LS-T49

LO
T

O
 TA

G
S

31



Insertion Tag

Insertion Tag Holder

• Material : Polyester Or Plastic

• Size : 193mm X 91mm

• Weight: 11gm

• Thickness : 0.5mm (± 10 %)

Item Code Description Weight

LS-T75 Scaffold Tag Holder 72 gm

To use scaffold Erection 
and inspection Record

Do not use scaffold 
Erection and inspection 

Record

Scaffold Erection and 
inspection Record

LS-T73

Scaffolding Tag

• Material : Polyester Or Plastic

• Size : 203mm X 95mm

• Circular cutting diameter 55mm

• Weight: 10gm

• Thickness : 0.5mm (± 10 %)

• Application:

a. Weather & tear proof, oil resistant. 

b. Re - writeable and reusable.

• Used to avoid multiple hazards or unsafe situation like falls 

and falling object at workplace. 

• Tagging occurs to approach heighted  points including ladder 

& ramps, prohibits cross braces from being used to access the 

scaffolding.

Colour Description

DANGER do not use / Unsafe or incomplete scaffolds

Under construction (Erection & dismantling)

Ready to use

LS-T72
LS-T71

LS-T83

LS-T76

Scaffolding Tag Holder + Insertion Tag

• Material : High quality ABS

• Size : 329mm X 100mm

• Circular cutting diameter 64.3mm

• Weight: 72gm

• Thickness : Upper thin part 2.3mm (± 10 %), lower insertion part 6.4mm

• Tag insertion thickness : 1.1mm (± 10 %)

• Application: Provide procedural, system and legal compliance with workplace safety 

regulations, designed for all construction and industrial situations involved scaffoldings.
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CAUTION MAGNET SIGN 

Material : PVC Sheet 0.45 to 0.50 mm thick.

Magnet on back side.

Size : 100x200mm

You can use it for any metallic area or electrical 

penals and many more type of metalic walls

Caution sign with warning for lockout or other  safety notice as your reqirement. L
O
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CAUTION MAGNET SIGN 

Material : Vinyl

self adhesive on backside for pasting

Size : 100x200mm

You can use it for type of placed (like wall, panels)

Caution sign with warning for lockout or other safety notice as your requirement.

LS-SB38

LS-T95

33



L
O

C
K

O
U

T
 R

E
G

IS
T

E
R

 &
 

S
E

C
U

R
IT

Y
 S

E
A

L
S

 
LOCKOUT TAGOUT ISOLATION REGISTER

Size : 10x6.5 Inch 

LOTO record register is used to maintain records at isolation site. 

Can maintain records with details of different LOTO items and

equipments. Can use to record details when, how, where and to 

whom the LOTO items were issued. Also helpful to maintain record 

of the LOTO items with the details of energy sources, type of energy 

locked out and other relevant data related to lock out

LS-R111

SECURITY SEALS

Body : Made from aluminium alloy body, with 

galvanized aircraft cable. 

Size : 25mm x 22.40 mm app.

Cable : Galvanized steel , 1.5/2/2.5 mm dia. 

Length : 300 mm 

Marking : individual number on each piece

Color Anodized : red, yellow, black , blue , green, aluminum 

on volume basis 

Customization Colors can make on huge volume

  Single / dual / Numerous color combination

  Content / Size can be modify as per requirement         

  WE CAN MAKE CUSTOMIZED SEALS ALSO AS YOUR CHOICE…….. LS-CS33

• 

• 

• 

(SET OF 10)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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LS-T90

LS-T93

LS-T92

LS-T95

LS-T88

LS-T91

Safety Tag Stations & Holders

Size : (L) 14” X (W) 9”

Weight : 595 gm

Size : (L) 14” X (W) 14”

Weight : 925gm

Size : (L) 14” X (W) 14”

Weight : 925gm

LS-T89

Size : (L) 14” X (W) 9”

Weight : 595 gm

 ‘DANGER’ DO NOT OPERATE TAG

 EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT TAG

 FIRE EXTINGUISHER TAG

 CAUTION TAG

 WARNING TAG 

 

SELECT 

MAINTENANCE REPAIR TAG

     

Permit Document Holder / Wallet

• Heavy duty transparent permit document holders ideal for storing 

important information at source in adverse conditions. Complete 

with reinforced eyelet and side zip. Supplied in Set of 10. 

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 TA
G

 H
O

LD
E

R
 S

TAT
IO

N
 

/ D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 P
E

R
M

IT
 H

O
LD

E
R

35



Multi-purpose Cable Lockout 
Scissor Type

• Material: ABS  + insulated Steel cable 

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 7.5 mm

• Locking holes : 6 numbers to provide group isolation

• Body measure : 20mm (L) x 12.9mm (B) x 28.2 / 47mm (H)

• Cable length : provided 2 mtr. along with a device Or can be customize 5mtr, 10mtr, 

20mtr or more as per the demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm

• Install by simply fix the cable end through the device need to be locked out 

squeezing the device and tighten and adjust the cable and place padlock and tag for 

identification. 

• Advantages: 

a. All purpose highly durable, flexible, strong and  corrosion resistant insulted 

lockout device is ideal  to be used in wet or cold climate.

b. It’s very useful device as it can be used to lockout Electrical as well as mechanical 

devices like oversized valves, switches and connectors.

Multi-use Cable lockout

• Material: : ABS & insulated steel cable.

• Complete length : 149mm 

• Jaw Size : 20mm

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8mm

• Locking holes : 6 numbers

• Weight : 100gm

• Locking arrangement: Carrying  totally six holes for group isolation.

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. along with a device Or can be customize 

5mtr, 10mtr, 20mtr or more as per the demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm.

• Advantage: 

a. The device is very versatile in nature that can be used as a hasp as well 

as cable lockout to isolate difficult points. 

b. This device can be used to lockout huge range of industrial plant 

equipments either electrical, mechanical and even forklift steering 

wheels.

c. Highly resistant to solvent and other chemical products, resist cracking, 

abrasion and higher temperature changes.

• Installation Method: For the purpose of installation First shut down the 

source of energy to lockout the device then tied up and fix the cable tightly 

on the faulty device and bound it well , so that device can’t move and place 

padlock and tag for identification. 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-C37 Body without cable    35 gm

LS-C38 Adjustable Cable lockout + 2 mtr cable 100.5 gm

LS-C39 Adjustable Cable lockout + 2 mtr. cable 100.5 gm

** Length, diameter and colour of the cable can be customized. 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-C41 Multi-use Cable Lockout    120 gm

LS-C39

LS-C38

LS-C41
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LS-C48

LS-C49

Flexible Cable Lockout - Round

• Material: : ABS & insulated steel cable.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 7mm

• Locking arrangement: 6 numbers for 

group isolation.

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. along 

with a device Or can be customize 

5mtr, 10mtr, 20mtr or more as per the 

demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm.

• Outer diameter : 47.9mm

• Cable insertion slot 6mm

• Advantages: 

a. All purpose highly durable, flexible, 

strong and  corrosion resistant 

insulted lockout device is ideal  to 

be used in wet or cold climate, 

highly resistant to solvent and other 

chemical products, resist cracking, 

abrasion.

b. Ideal to lockout Electrical as well as mechanical devices 

like oversized valves, switches and connectors.

c. Can install perfectly, OPEN / LOCK by using extra tool 

provided. 

d. Withstands temperatures ranging from -20°C to 55°C

Flexible Metallic Cable Lockout

• Material : Stainless Steel with Chrome coated

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking arrangement: 8 numbers for group isolation.

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. along with a device Or can be customize 5mtr, 

10mtr, 20mtr or more as per the demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm.

• Advantages: all purpose highly flexible, strong and corrosion resistant. ideal 

to lockout Electrical as well as mechanical devices like oversized valves, 

switches and connectors, can install perfectly, OPEN / LOCK by using extra 

tool provided, Withstands high temperature, tamper - proof screw confirms 

that the device is secured.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-C42 Round Body without cable 36gm

LS-C43 Round Body without cable 36gm

LS-C44 Round Body without cable 36gm

LS-C45 Round Body without cable  36gm

LS-C46 Flexible Cable lockout + 2 mtr. cable 100gm

LS-C47 
Flexible Cable lockout + 2 mtr. Cable 

+ 1 tightening handle 
135gm

Item Code Description

LS-C48 Flexible Metallic Cable Lockout without tool 

LS-C49 Flexible Metallic Cable Lockout with tool 

LS-C46

LS-C45 LS-C44 LS-C42 LS-C43

LS-C47
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Adjustable Cable Lockout

• Material: : ABS & insulated steel cable.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8mm

• Locking arrangement: 5 numbers for group isolation.

• Weight: 155gm

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. along with a device Or can be 

customize 5mtr, 10mtr, 20mtr or more as per the demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm.

• Advantages:

a. Shock, wear and rust resistant  with highly durable, 

flexible, strong insulted lockout device is ideal  to be 

used in wet or cold climate, highly resistant to solvent and 

other chemical products, resist cracking, abrasion.

b. Ideal to lockout Electrical as well as mechanical devices like oversized 

valves, switches and connectors.

c. Withstands temperatures ranging from -50°C to 125°C

Looped cable Lockout

• Material: Made of PVC insulated coating steel cable

• Type: Single / dual ended loop

• Weight : 62gm / 65gm (Approx)

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. Or can be customize 5 mtr, 10 mtr, 20 mtr or more as per the 

demand.

• Advantage: These are lighter in weight and are better visual check that the isolation point is 

Locked out instead of using bigger and heavier metallic chains, It is useful to lockout Electrical 

as well as mechanical devices, can be used to lock both large and small valves, thickness of 

the cable is 5 mm, weight: 25 gram per meter, loop length 40mm

Item Code Description

LS-C56 Adjustable Cable lockout 

Item Code Description

LS-C50 Single end looped Cable PVC Insulated 

LS-C51 Dual end looped Cable PVC Insulated 

Item Code Description

LS-C40 Multipurpose cable lockout    

LS-C50

LS-C51

LS-C40

Multipurpose cable lockout

• Material : MS + chrome coating  + covered by ABS & insulated steel cable.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to: 8mm

• Locking holes : 6 numbers, Jaw size : 52mm, Complete length : 150mm

• Width : 57mm

• Locking arrangement: Carrying  totally six holes for group isolation.

• Cable length : provided 2mtr. along with a device Or can be customize 5mtr, 

10mtr, 20mtr or more as per the demand.

• Cable thickness : 5mm.

• Advantage: this device can be used to lockout huge range of industrial plant 

equipments either electrical, mechanical and even forklift steering wheels, can be used 

alone as a lockout hasp or with the provision of double sided looped insulated cable it can be 

used as a cable lockout, upper cover made it electrically safe and device is corrosion resistant.

LS-C56

INSPECTION | GUIDANCE | SOLUTION FOR SAFETY

C
A

B
LE

 L
O

C
K

O
U

T

38



Electrical Panel Lockout

• Material : Polycarbonate

• Locking holes : 2 numbers to provide group isolation

• Electrical panel lockout device is used to lockout electrical panel buttons 

and switches where there is no inbuilt lockout provision is provided. push 

button and rotary switch covers, which is secured with a padlock or hasp 

and this cover prohibits access to a switch or control on the electrical 

panel. Body made in two parts of transparent bases and cover that allow 

visibility of nameplates and labels. 

• This transparent Cover for Panel Switches completely seals the Switch and 

allows the user to see what position the switch is locked on.

Dimension (mm)

Name
Cover Outer 

base 
Upper Cover 

inner size
inner body 

base
Depth

Accepts shackle 
maximum up to

Square small 67.5 45 50.5 57 6.8

Round 96.2 79.4 87 66 6.8

Square Big 106 82 91 93.5 8.5

Electric Panel handle Lockout

• Material : ABS base + Steel / polypropylene strip

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8mm

• Locking holes : 10 numbers each side

• Base Size : 39.4mm / 57.7mm

• Metallic Strip Size : length 432mm X width 19.10mm

• Four holes of 2.2mm provided to fix it up with screw if require.

• Device is used to lockout all kind of levers / handles connected to  

the electrical panel that is having no locking provision.

• For installation fix the sticky round yellow base (with high quality 3M 

adhesive) rigidly then tighten the metallic / plastic strip accordingly 

to freeze the movement oif operating lever / handle, & place the 

padlock and tag.  

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP51 Square small 65.5gm

LS-EP52 Square small - connected with chain 69.5gm

LS-EP53 Round Body 88.5gm

LS-EP54 Round Body - connected with chain 91.5gm

LS-EP55 Round Body with 45° cut 84.5gm

LS-EP56 Round Body with 90° cut 84.5gm

LS-EP57 Square Big 158gm

LS-EP57C Square Big - connected with chain 161.5gm

LSa-EP58 Square Big with 45° cut 150.5gm

LSa-EP59 Square Big with 90° cut 148gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP60 Panel lockout / metallic strip 37 gm

LS-EP61 Panel lockout / metallic strip with padlock 83 gm

LS-EP62 Panel lockout / plastic strip 19.5 gm

LS-EP63 Panel lockout / plastic strip with padlock 65.5 gm

LS-EP57

LS-EP57C
LS-EP52 LS-EP54

LS-EP58/59

LS-EP55/56

LS-EP53 LS-EP51

LS-EP60

LS-EP61
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ELECTRICAL PANEL LOCKOUT (SQUARE LARGE)

• Material : Polycarbonate

Locking holes : 2 numbers to provide group isolation

Size :

Upper Cover inner size =  124mm X 124mm

Upper Cover inner size =  100mm X 100mm

Inner body base = 110mm X 110mm 

Depth = 95mm

Accepts shackle maximum up to = 8.5mm

Electrical panel lockout device is used to lockout electrical panel buttons 

and switches where there is no inbuilt lockout provision is provided. 

push button and rotary switch covers, which is secured with a padlock or

hasp and this cover prohibits access to a switch or control on the electrical panel.

Body made in two parts of transparent bases and cover that allow visibility of 

nameplates and labels. 

This transparent Cover for Panel Switches completely seals the Switch and 

allows the user to see what position the switch is locked on.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP57 PLAIN SQUARE LARGE  

LS-EP57L
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• 

• 

• 

• • 

LS-EP57C

LS-EP57L90

SQUARE LARGE - CONNECTED WITH CHAIN

SQUARE LARGE BODY WITH 90° CUT

 

 

 

 

LS-EP57L45 SQUARE LARGE BODY WITH 45° CUT  

ELECTRICAL PANEL LOCKOUT (SQUARE LARGE)

• Electrical Panel Lockout is used to lock nearly all electrical panels and covers

that are installed with exposed screws threaded into the panel back-box, 

preventing the panel so that by mistake no one operates the panel.

Material : Poly carbonate. For locking purpose one Padlock eye-molded

polycarbonate. 

Can be used  with lockout hasp.

Provision of 4 small molded holes on back side of border of box to hang on any surface.

Can put double side tape on back border to stick on any electrical panel surface.

Dimension Upper Part : Height – 210mm x Width – 260mm x Depth – 40mm

Dimension Inner Part : Height – 200mm x Width – 250mm x Depth – 35mm

It can carry on any isolation area, indoor and outdoor application suitable 

in moisture and even in corrosion area.

Color : Transparent

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP71 TRANSPARENT GLASS CONTROL PANEL LOCKOUT  

• 

• 

 

 

 

 

  

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

LS-EP57C

587gms

LS-EP57L45

LS-EP57L90

LS-EP71
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Electrical panel Lockout Device -Switch Lever Blocker

• Material : Electrical Panel Lockout Are Made of Durable Lightweight, 

Insulated Engineering Plastic / Nylon

Size of Yellow part : 53x51 mm with provision of hole.

Size of Metal part : 31 mm x  (40mm + 37mm at end of part) mm , 

but  cantilever part  from yellow base : 31mm x 40 + 37  at end of part ) mm 

Yellow Base Part can be fixed by  double sided tape or screw.

Different shape lockouts can be customized on quantity basis.

Cover drawer with switch handle, change over switch lockout

device as shown in Image to prevent accident.

Always use Lockout Tagout while shutdown and maintenance work.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP72 Electrical panel Lockout Device 
- Switch Lever Blocker

  

• 

• 

• 

• 

  

• 

• 

49gms

Electrical panel Lockout Device - Round Rotating Knob Blocker 

• Material : Electrical Panel Lockout Are Made of Durable

Lightweight, Insulated Engineering Plastic / Nylon

Size of Yellow part : 53x51 mm with provision of hole.

Size of Metal part : 81 mm x  (40mm + 30mm at end of part) mm , 

but cantilever from yellow base , internal tapper cut shape size -25 mm 

top x 33mm bottom part  

Yellow Base Part can be fixed by double sided tape or screw.

Different shape lockouts can be customized on quantity basis.

Covers knob switch and change over switch to put lockout device

as shown in image to prevent accident handle, lever in the hole.

Always use Lockout Tagout while shutdown and maintenance work.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP73 Electrical panel Lockout Device - Round
Rotating Knob Blocker 

  

• 

• 

• 

LS-EP73

• 

50gms

• 
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Electrical panel Lockout Device - Flat Button / Hole Blocker 

• Material : Electrical Panel Lockout Are Made of Durable

Lightweight, Insulated Engineering Plastic / Nylon

Size of Yellow part : 53x51 mm with provision of hole.

Size of Metal part : 78.5mm x 40 mm , but  cantilever part  

from yellow base : 40mm x 40mm x 43 mm (center height)

Yellow Base Part can be fixed by double sided tape or screw.

Different shape lockouts can be customized on quantity basis.

Can put over button switch and lock hole for distribution cabinet’s

lockout device as shown in image to prevent accident.

Always use Lockout Tagout while shutdown and maintenance work.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP74 Electrical panel Lockout Device - 
Flat Button / Hole Blocker 

  

• 

• 

• 

• 

  

LS-EP74

• 

• 

84.5gms

Electrical panel Lockout Device - Raised Button Blocker

• 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP75 Electrical panel Lockout Device -
Raised Button Blocker

  

• 

• 

• 

LS-EP75

• 

68gms

• 

Material : Electrical Panel Lockout Are Made of Durable

Lightweight, Insulated Engineering Plastic / Nylon

Size of Yellow part : 53x51 mm  with provision of hole.

Size of Metal part : 88 mm x (40 + 35 at end of part) mm , 

but  cantilever part from yellow base : 40mm x 40 + 35  at end of part ) mm 

Yellow Base Part can be fixed by double sided tape or screw.

Different shape lockouts can be customized on quantity basis.

Put over low voltage drawer, electrical panel door or over electric

handle hole for lockout device as shown in image to prevent accident.

Always use Lockout Tagout while shutdown and maintenance work.
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Emergency Over Size push button lockout - 1 locking hole

• Emergency switch or push button lockout device is used to protect

the emergency push button to prevent uncertain condition caused by 

human error which is totally safe from any energy source.

Material : Strong Polycarbonate body

This device is rotary and ideal to fix by pressing and screw on electrical 

switch button permanently and prevent worker by operating for a mistake,

having two parts with detachable hinges

Color : Transparent Glass. 

Size : 70mm x 85mm

Used to provide safety from switches/push button from 22.5 mm to 30.5 mm

Can accommodate buttons upto 50 mm diameter 55 mm tall

Hole Dia : 7mm

Weight : 50gms

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP76 EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON LOCKOUT  

• 

• 

• 

  

LS-EP76

• 

11gms

• 

• 

• 
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Round Di-Electric Lockout Device

• Material : ABS  attached with rivet

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 7.5mm

• Locking holes : 1 numbers

• Size : 46.3 mm (Outer Dia) and 32.35 mm (Inner Die)

• Three holes of 3mm provided to fix it up with screw if require.

• Round Shape Di-Electric Lockout device is used to lock the racking in-out  

point of Air circuit breaker and vacuumed circuit breaker so that no-one can operate the 

particular device, also can lock some sort of switches that are inserted inside a plane surface.

• Made by riveting two pieces which can be easily rotated in any direction having three holes 

at bottom part to fix with the screw and also can be sticked with the strong double sided pre-

adhesive on requirement for locking purpose.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP64 Racking IN / OUT Lockout  11 gm

LS-EP64

Emergency Push Button Lockout

• Material  : Polycarbonate

• Locking Arrangement : 1 number.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 7 to 7.5mm

• Device covers and block the access to emergency push button 

ON / OFF controls.

Mushroom Emergency Push Button Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Locking Arrangement : 2 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8.5mm

• Size : Outer dia. 80mm X 39.5mm, Inner dia. 70mm X 30.8mm 

• Weight : 62.5gm

• Advantage: 

a. It is designed to fit comfortably around Mushroom push-button switch 

/ single-pole / electromechanical / emergency stop  of normal size.

b. This device is very safe, effective and ideal for lockout.

c. Extremely rugged for superior impact and chemical resistance

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP65 Mushroom push button lockout 62.5 gm

LS-EP66 Mushroom push button lockout 62.5 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-EP67
Emergency Push Button Lockout 

square cover - with chain
20 gm

LS-EP68
Emergency push button lockout 

square cover - with chain
23 gm

LS-EP69
Emergency push button lockout 

square cover - with chain
31.5 gm

LS-EP65

LS-EP66

Lock Dimension

Name

Complete 
height 

(including 
cover)

Internal 
dia. of 
base

Base 
Depth

Round 
dia. of 
cover

LS-EP67/68 47mm 32.7mm 39.1mm 25.2mm

Lock Dimension

Name

Complete 
height 

(including 
cover)

Internal 
dia.

Central 
cut dia. 

on cover

Upper 
cover 
height

Lower 
base 

height

Base 
Depth

LS-EP69 55.4mm 44.37mm 23.4mm 19.5mm 37mm 34.5mm

LS-EP67

LS-EP68

LS-EP69
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Plug Power Cord Lockout - Small / Medium

• Material : ABS

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 3 / 4 numbers.

• Installation : At one time four authorized personnel can Lockout the particular device 

by using their padlocks (with color code) after their mutual concern they can 

remove their particular padlocks and insert the plug for further operation.

• Advantages: 

a. Electrical Power Plug Chord Lockout removes the chance to put the plug 

accidentally back to the socket while working in maintenance and isolate 

the plug chords.

b. It can be used over high and low voltage plugs and applicable on various chord 

diameter used to avoid electrical accidents.

3 in 1 Electrical Plug Lockout

• Material : Poly Propylene with printed label of “DANGER” for identification

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 1 numbers.

• Weight: 112gm

• Body measure : 

a. Outer diameter : above 87mm, lower  83mm

b.  Complete length with cover : 160 mm

c.  Can lockout equipment of size : 3.3” width x 6” Length

d. Cover circular dia : 34.3mm

• Device is super strong, insulating, anti-soluble, anti-fracture with wear resistance to 

cracking and abrasion.

• Ability to require multiple authorizations for operation of a locked-out cylinder knob 

and electrical chords. 

• Lockout devices are made from high-quality recycled materials, and meet or exceed 

OSHA regulations.

• Durable construction is designed to withstand the rigors of an industrial environment.

Three - Phase Plug Lockout

• Material : Nylon

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 1 numbers.

• Suitable for 220 - 240V three phase plugs.

• Body measure : diameter 88mm

• Device is super strong, insulating, anti-soluble, anti-fracture with wear resistance to cracking 

and abrasion.

• Prevent wired plugs from unexpected switched ON.

• Lockout devices are made from high-quality recycled materials, and meet OSHA regulations.

• Durable construction is designed to withstand the rigors of an industrial environment.

Item Code Description Dimension Weight

LS-PL78 Small - Plug lockout 88 x 48.8 x 51.6 mm 50 gm

LS-PL79 Big - Plug lockout 197.8 x 93 x 99.2 mm 260 gm

Available Colour 

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL82 3 in 1 electrical plug Lockout 22 gm

Item Code Description

LS-PL80 3 in 1 electrical plug Lockout - Yellow cover 

LS-PL81
3 in 1 electrical plug Lockout - Red cover 3 in 1 electrical plug Lockout - 

Yellow cover 

LS-PL82

LS-PL80

LS-PL79

LS-PL78
E
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Plug Lockout Station Kit

Kit includes:

• 1 X Small wall mounted station

• 1 X 3 in 1 plug lockout

• 1 X OSHA Padlock 

• 1 X “DO NOT OPERATE” tag 

• 2 X cable tie

Hanging Plug & Hoist Lockout Cover

• Material : Nylon bag

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 6 numbers.

• Weight : 134.5gm

• Size : Width 18cm X Length 43cm

• Used to Lockout hanging odd size electrical plug / power cord & 

hoist controls.

• Non - tear able  fabric with leather riveted belt that is for 

tightening the cover and place padlock and tag for identification. 

Plug Power Lockout

• Directly inserted in power source, this lockout device can 

effectively insulate electric power energy and prevent accidental 

operation during maintenance.

• Can put a padlock or hasp to ensure the lockout of power 

source.

• Its installation needs no tools. The eye-catching bright red alerts 

the people who intend to restore the energy.

• Two labels are provided on both sides of the lock to warn that 

the power plug is locked out and cannot be removed or record 

the information on the person who is performing the lock-out 

procedure.

Item Code Description

LS-PL83 Plug lockout station kit

Item Code Description

LS-PL84 Plug Cover 

Item Code Description

LS-PL85 Small - Suitable for 16A, 110/240V power source 

LS-PL86 Medium - Suitable for 32A, 415V 3-phase + earthing 

LS-PL87 Large - Suitable for 415V 3-phase + zero line + earthing 

LS-PL85

LS-PL86

LS-PL87

1 2 3 4

LS-PL83
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3 in 1 Cylinder Lockout

• Material : Poly Propylene with printed label of “DANGER” for identification

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Locking holes: 1 numbers.

• Weight: 112gm

• Body measure : 

a. Outer diameter : above 87mm, lower  83mm, 

b. Complete length with cover : 160 mm, 

c. Can lockout equipment of size : 3.3” width x 6” Length.

d. Cover circular dia : 34.3mm

• Suitable for 0.8cm to 4.5cm valves.

• Device is super strong, insulating, anti-soluble, anti-fracture with wear resistance to 

cracking and abrasion.

• Ability to require multiple authorizations for operation of a locked-out main gas cylinder 

knob and prevents unauthorized operation. 

• Lockout devices are made from high-quality recycled materials, and meet or exceed 

OSHA regulations.

• Durable construction is designed to withstand the rigors of an industrial environment.

Pneumatic Lockout

• Material : ABS

• Locking holes: 2 number each sides 

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 8mm

• Sizes : 11.70mm (C Type), 12.50mm (D Type), 15.50mm (E Type) and 20.40mm (Middle)

• Can isolate pneumatic power without installing a direct interlocking valve.

• Cost reducing, more convenient.

• The lock can be connected with an external thread coupler to realize isolation of the 

equipment from all compressed air sources.

• The centre hole of the lock can be used to store an air hose permanently.

• The side ring can be used to hang the hose and the lock.

• Can use a padlock with a shackle diameter of 6.4mm or 7.1mm for 

lockout purpose.

Cylinder Lockout

• Material : Polypropylene

• Ready for use, doesn’t require extra tool for installation.  

• Locking holes : 2 numbers.

• Accepts shackle maximum up to : 9mm

• Weight : 62.5gm

• Advantage: 

a. Designed to fit easily around 25mm to 63.5mm gas cylinder knob 

to lockout storage tanks on forklifts.

b. Extremely rugged for superior impact and chemical resistance

c. It is long-lasting and easy to use. 

d. Withstands temperatures ranging from -40 °F to 212 °F

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL88 Cylinder tank lockout 62.5 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL89 3 in 1 Cylinder Lockout 112 gm

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL90 Pneumatic lockout 23 gm

LS-PL90

LS-PL89
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Metallic Pneumatic lockout

• Prevent a gas source joint from reconnecting with a high pressure source,

• Suitable for almost all gas source male joints in factories; made of steel; 

corrosion-resistant.

• Dimensions: 3 Width 35mm×Length 196mm×Thickness 3mm.

• Weight : 69gm

• Match able with all safety padlocks and safety hasps; used together with 

hasps; suitable for

• use by multiple workers to perform lockout concurrently.

• Suitable for 0.8cm-4.5cm valves.

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL91 Metallic Pneumatic Lockout 23 gm

LS-PL91
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UNIVERSAL Dual Large Plug Chord / PNEUMATIC lockout Devices 

• Material : Poly Propylene

Holes for chord : One hole of different diameter on both sides

with 11 holes at size : Outer size 116 mm and length 246 mm 

Inner Size :  Length - 240 mm   x width 110 mm

Color : Red or any color make as per the quantity.

Weight : 348.5 gms

Item Code Description Weight

LS-PL92
UNIVERSAL Dual Large Plug Chord

 / PNEUMATIC lockout Devices 
348.5GM

LS-PL92

• 

• 

• 

• 
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Item Code Description Qty

LS-PB89 Lockout/Tagout tool Bag 1 Nos

LS-LC44 Jacket padlock with Long shackle 3 Nos

LS-H24 SMALL Lockout HASP + Vinyl moulded 2 Nos

LS-H25 SMALL Lockout HASP + Vinyl moulded 2 Nos

LS-H66 De-electric lockout hasp with slider operator 6mm 1 Nos

LS-H67 De-electric lockout hasp with slider operator 3mm 1 Nos

LS-H71 Non-conductive nylon plastic lockout 12 holes 1 Nos

LS-T46 DANGER Do not operate Lockout Tag 1 Set

LS-T92 Permanent marker pen with eraser 1 Nos

LS-T93 Cable Tie 1 Set

LS-PL84 Hanging plug and hoist lockout cover 1 Nos

LS-PL91 Metallic Pneumatic (Air source) lockout 1 Nos

LS-PL78 Small Plug Lockout 1 Nos

LS-PL79 Medium Multi - Plug Lockout Device 1 Nos

LS-PL80 3 in 1 electrical plug Lockout 1 Nos

LS-EP66 Mushroom push-button switch Lockout 1 Nos

LS-PL89 3 in 1 Cylinder Lockout 1 Nos

LS-C40 Metallic multiuse cable lockout 1 Nos

Electrical - Pneumatic Lock Out Tag Out Kit

 LS-K54
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Lockout/Tagout Storage Bag - Waist Pouch

• Material : Super high quality fabric.

Size of Middle Pocket : Length – 175 mm, Height – 120 mm, Depth : 30 mm 

Size of Side Pocket – Length – 110 mm, Height : 120 mm

Size of Full Size Pocket – Length – 345 mm, 

Height : 18 mm, Depth – 130 mm 

3 Pockets in Front

1 big pocket in Back

2 waist attachment strips (connect with belts)

Additional feature of belt to put it on waist and also 

can carry it on shoulder as shown in image. 

Color : Blue, Red, Black or as per quantity required.

Weight : 268.5gm

LS-PB93

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Lockout/Tagout Storage Bag - Waist Pouch

• Material : Super high quality fabric.

Lockout/Tagout Storage Bag 

1 big middle pocket and 1 small pocket front side

2 pockets slot inside

2 strips for carry (connect with belts)

Color : Blue, Red, Black or as per quantity required.'

Weight : 689gm

LS-PB94

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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Lockout Tagout Station / Box / Centres / Cabinets

GROUP LOCKOUT BOX

A compact RED / YELLOW / GREY powder coated MS lock box used for the storage of keys and other machine activation devices.

Once a machine has been isolated and made safe, the keys are placed in the lock box, each authorised person working on the 

machine then applies their own padlock to the box, ensuring the key can not be accessed until every authorised user is satisfied that 

the machine is safe to operate.

LOCKOUT KEY BOX HOLDER / CABINET

• MS + Powder coated, Acrylic Front clear fascia

• Number of boxes / colour of small boxes can be CUSTOMIZED as per 

requirement.

• Individual small box is available with 5 locks, & each lock contain 2 keys

• Knob at the door for easy operation.

• Cut slot on the door : 1.77”

GROUP LOCKOUT KEY / DOCUMENTATION BOX

• MS + Powder coated, 

• 22 gauge MS Sheet for small box parts,  20 gauge MS Sheet of tray at the back

• Number of boxes / colour of backside tray & small boxes can be CUSTOMIZED as 

per requirement.

• Individual small box is available with 1 / 4 / 5 hole options.

7” (L) 4” (W) 6” (H)
8 Holes
LS-G8

10” (L) 4” (W) 6” (H)
16 Holes
LS-G12

10” (L) 4” (W) 6” (H)
16 Holes
LS-G17

7 Holes
LS-G20

26 Holes
LS-G22

12 Holes
LS-G23

12.5” (L) 3” (W) 18.75” (H)
12 Holes
LS-G18

12 Holes
LS-G21

5.5” (L) 3.15” (W)
1.57 (Bended Length) 

Suitable for 5 Lock
LS-G24

10.6” (L) 3.15” (W)
1.57 (Bended Length) 
Suitable for 10 Lock

LS-G27

15.75” (L) 3.15” (W)
1.57 (Bended Length) 
Suitable for 15 Lock

LS-G28

Metallic Padlock Hanging Racks

LS-G30

LS-G32

LS-G31

6” (L) 2” (W) 6” (H)
4 Holes
LS-G4

7.5” (L) 2” (W) 6” (H)
5 Holes
LS-G6

LS-G33 LS-G35

LS-G37

LS-G41

LS-G43

LS-G45
LS-G51

LS-G47 LS-G49
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GROUP LOCKOUT BOX PORTABLE 16 HOLES

• LS-G54 : Large Group Lockout Box – 16 holes with Transparent
Fascia for view of the item who inside the box. A compact 
RED / YELLOW / GREY powder coated MS lock box used for
the storage of keys and other machine activation devices.
Size - width 255mm height 150mm depth 105mm 
Weight - 1.6 kg
Once a machine has been isolated and made safe, the 
keys are placed in the lock box, each authorised person 
working on themachine then applies their own padlock to 
the box, ensuring the key can not be accessed until every 
authorised user is satisfied thatthe machine is safe to operate.

LS-G54

Work Permit Box

• Product Dimensions : 22.5 x 7.5 x 22.5 inches

Color : Grey

Material : HDPE Recyclable Plastic

Item Weight : 12 pounds

Mounts on Post and Post Spike System or 2×4 post

Designed for posting permits, SWPPP materials, 

folded plans, notices, and builder supply delivery receipts.

Usage : Any location permits or other construction

materials need to be posted or stored.

LS-G33

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
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12” (W) 12” (H)
LS-O45

11” (W) 20” (H)
LS-O49

21” (W) 20” (H)
LS-O54

18” (W) 23” (H)
LS-O80

Open Lockout Tagout Station (Wall Mounted)

• 3mm ACP sheet 

• OPEN Stations are CUSTOMIZED, hence we can also prepare as per requirement 

and usage. 

•  Colour of LOTO material with station can vary as per stock availability.

12” (W) 11” (H)
LS-O76

10” (W) 15.4” (H)
LS-O84

22.3” (W) 20.5” (H)
LS-O92

12” (W) 18” (H)
LS-O58

16” (W) 15” (H)
LS-O72

16” (W) 21” (H)
LS-O62

21” (W) 17.5” (H)
LS-O67

SHADOW BOARD LOCKOUT SYSTEM

Shadow Board is a visual representation of a tool board that houses lockout tagout devices on your premises. It can be personalised 

with graphics/visual indications that pin-point where exactly the device should be when not in use and in include custom messages, 

transparent pockets for instructions, and relevant artwork.

• BENEFITS OF USING A SHADOW BOARD SYSTEM

- Systematic Storage of Lockout Tagout Devices, Improved Productivity

- Easy Traceability, Enhanced Accountability

- Effective Visual Solutions, Maximised Space Utilisation.

12” (W) 20.5” (H)
LS-O88

(H) 17” X (W) 20"  
LS-O63
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Lockout Tagout Station / Box / Centres / Cabinets

Compact     powder coated Lock box suitable for wall fixing or use as a mobile unit. Available with hooks / interior racks / 

movable shelves, transparent window / clear fascia / fully closed door, Handle at the top to carry the box, One knob and one lock 

with two keys on the door. Used for the Storage of Padlocks, Keys and Lockout products.

With removable 
tray inside and latch in front

LS-G33

15.5” (L) 2” (W) 18” (H)
LS-S35

15.5” (L) 2” (W) 18” (H)
LS-S39

14” (L) 6” (W) 16” (H)
LS-S42

14” (L) 6” (W) 16” (H) 14” (L) 6” (W) 16” (H)
LS-S43 LS-S43

14” (L) 6” (W) 16” (H)
LS-S42

14” (L) 6” (W) 16” (H)
LS-S44

15” (L) 9” (W) 30” (H)
LS-S40

8” (W) 10” (H)
LS-S31

15” (L) 9” (W) 30” (H)
LS-S41

15” (L) 6” (W) 18” (H)
LS-S45 5” (L) 1.75” (W) 6” (H)

LS-S46
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LS-S51

Lockout Tagout Station / Box / Centres / Cabinets

Compact     powder coated Lock box suitable for wall fixing or use as a mobile unit. Available with hooks / interior racks / 

movable shelves, transparent window / clear fascia / fully closed door, Handle at the top to carry the box, One knob and one lock 

with two keys on the door. Used for the Storage of Padlocks, Keys and Lockout products.

LS-S47 LS-S48

LS-S49

LS-S50

LS-S52

LS-S54

LS-S55
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Lockout Tagout Kits

Our Lockout Tagout Kits to provide the adaptability needed by the modern day electrician, groups, departments and safety 

managers in compliance with OSHA regulations. Ideal to ensure an energy source remains locked out in OFF condition while 

servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities is being performed. Suitable for multi-purpose operation would suit technicians that are 

working remotely on the sites / plants.

LS-K34S

LS-K50 LS-K53

LS-S38 LS-G9 LS-G16

LS-K36S LS-K39S LS-K43B
LS-K45

LS-O46 LS-O51 LS-O55 LS-O59 LS-O64

LS-O86 LS-O90 LS-O101 LS-S32 LS-S34

LS-O74

LS-BR55LS-BR51

LS-O79 LS-O82

56



INSPECTION | GUIDANCE | SOLUTION FOR SAFETY

D
O

JO
 B

O
A

R
D

57

DOJO BOARD (WITH MATERIALS)

Material – Mild Steel with duly phosphate powder coated

There is 4 key hole on back side of base plate  and can fix on wall .

Outer size – 72x48 inch

Display material  Made of multimedia pre adhesive vinyl pasted on thick 

ACP sheet (3 mm).

All loto accessories hang metal j hook as shown on the picture

Product  Name also under display loto product name will we there

Language as per your requirement Hindi or English. 

PACKING 

One part : Base plate with all fitting marked with labels and display 

matter Second part : 

having all loto accessories which to be hanged on specific position 

at your end as per image . 

It is modular pattern and easy to carry and install any where 

LS-DOJO BOARD with base and loto accessories to meet

OSHA STANDARD REQUIREMENT.

we can make customized size

LS-DB-STAND

DOJO BOARD (WITH MATERIALS & NON-MOVABLE STAND)

Material – Mild Steel with duly phosphate powder coated

There is 4 key hole on back side of base plate and can fix on wall .

Outer size – 72x48 inch

Stand – Vertical display Legs made from heavy duty mild steel 

pipe duly powder 

coated with moveable heavy

wheel with locking stopper arrangement.

Display material  Made of multimedia pre adhesive vinyl pasted 

on thick ACP sheet (3 mm).

All loto accessories hang metal j hook as shown on the picture

Product  Name also under display loto product name will we there

Language as per your requirement Hindi or English. 

PACKING 

One part : Base plate with all fitting marked with labels and display 

matter Second part :

having all loto accessories which to be 

hanged on specific position at your end as per image . 

It is modular pattern and easy to carry and install any where 

LS-DOJO BOARD with base and loto accessories to meet 

OSHA STANDARD REQUIREMENT.

we can make customized size.

LS-DOJO BOARD



Founded in April of 2018 and based in Gurugram, Haryana LUKKO SAFETY IMPEX PVT. LTD. is a trusted MANUFACTURER / 

Supplier / Exporter of standard – LOCKOUT TAGOUT and INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCTS with LOTO methodology guidance, 

applicable in numerous industries to prevent unsafe acts / accidents / conditions occur due to technical causes or human fault at 

workplace by providing awareness.

Organization  follows ISO 9001:2015 quality management system that aims to provide customized LOTO safety products that are 

CE CERTIFIED to meet high safety, health, and environmental protection requirements and designed to enhance workplace safety 

through the effective implementation.

Following global OSHA standard 29 CFR 1910.147 of LOCKOUT/TAGOUT for the control of hazardous energy by disabling 

machineries or equipment while employee perform servicing, maintenance or cleaning activities. 

Hazardous energy as Electrical, Mechanical, Hydraulic, pneumatic, chemical, thermal  and other stored energy and sources.

Providing instant online support and expert advice allows affected or authorized employee to remove common mistakes and to 

ensure requirements are being met as per OSHA standard.

Production unit contain equipments like Injection Moulding machine, Power Press, Drill Machine and Hand Moulding machine etc.

WHAT MAKES OUR COMPANY SPECIAL?

• Growing company with a team of experienced professionals  having demonstrated history of experience  in INDUSTRIAL 

SAFETY over 10+ years.

• OUR TEAM- We are blessed with a dedicated & hard-working team of people who work as their priority & work diligently to meet 

the requirements of the customers. We have a good team of professionals working round the clock to provide best products and 

services to the customers  

• Manufacturing high quality innovative LOTO products that are customized and providing warranty against any manufacturing 

defect.  

• On site safety inspection, consultation, demonstration and submit presentation as per the particular site requirements. 

• On the spot ready to resolve implementation related queries online to achieve optimum results.

WHY US 

A fact to  be accepted is that there are a lot of market players In the Lock Out Tag Out products, there are certain factors that keep 

us much ahead of competition, these facts are mentioned below:

• Superior quality 

• Value for money

• Within time deliveries 

The expertise & experience of “Mr. Ganga Prasad Rankawat”, in this business domain is unmatched. His motivational guidance 

equips us to deal with the evolving client needs with utmost professionalism.

Addressing the challenges faced by our global community today require persistence, creativity and a child-like curiosity.

We’ re on it.

WHAT ARE OUR CORE VALUES?

• Products are environment friendly and pollution free with no hazardous substances. 

• Manufacturing standards: Assurance trained technicians to ensure consistency and  produce high quality certified LOTO 

products.

By 

Founder 
LUKKO SAFETY IMPEX PVT. LTD. 
Ganga Prasad Rankawat
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ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

LUKKO SAFETY IMPEX PVT. LTD.
Lukko House, IInd Mile Stone, 

Opposite Haryana Soap Factory, 

Basai Road, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana), INDIA

Ph: +91 9290747474, 9818499924  

CIN No: U29308HR2018PTC072756

GST No: 06AADCL5326J1ZI

E-mail: info@lukkosafety.com, sales@lukkosafety.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION & LOTO SAFETY 

SOLUTIONS, VISIT;

WWW.LUKKOSAFETY.COM
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